© 2024 AB Circle Limited | All Rights Reserved  Subject to change without notice | Version: 2.05
CIR415A
Bluetooth® Contactless Smart Card
Reader
CIR415A Bluetooth® Contactless Smart Card Reader
combines the latest Bluetooth® and contactless
technologies to offer you an ideal solution for wireless
contactless applications.

Bluetooth® Mode: Windows® 10 and above, Android™ 6.0
and above, iOS 11.0 and above, iPadOS 13.1 and above
Ordering Information
Product Code CIR415A-01: USB Type A (Male) to Type C (Male) Cable,
with SAM slot (Standard)
CIR415A-02: USB Type A (Male) to Type C (Male) Cable,
without SAM slot
CIR415A-03: USB Type C (Male) to Type C (Male) Cable,
with SAM slot
CIR415A-04: USB Type C (Male) to Type C (Male) Cable,
without SAM slot